None of the promoters / directors / key management personnel of the Company intend to subscribe in the

proposed issue of Equity Shares.

3. Maximum number of specified securities to be issued:

The Company intends to issue securities of the Company in the following manner:

1. 100,00,000 (One Crore) Equity Warrants convertible into equivalent 100,00,000 (One Crore) equity

shares of face value Re. 10/- per share.

Thus, based on the assumption that all the Equity Warrants will be converted in equity shares of face value

Re. 10/- of the Company, the Company intends to issue a maximum of 100,00,000 (One Crore) equity shares

of face value Re. 10/- per share at a price of Rs. 33/- (including premium of Rs. 23 per share) as determined

under Regulation 164 read with Regulation 166A of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 in the following manner:

4. The shareholding pattern before and after completion of the proposed preferential issue would be as

under:-

S. No. Category  Pre-Issue Shareholding  Post-Issue Shareholding*

  No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of
Shareholdings

No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of
Shareholdings

A Promoters’ holding:

 Individual 156165 4.95 156165 1.19

 Bodies Corporate 1496487 47.46 1496487 11.38

 Sub Total (A) 1652652 52.42 1652652 12.57
B Non- Promoters’ Holding

 Individual 1330261 42.19 7330261 55.73

 Bodies Corporate 58087 1.84 4058087 30.84

Others [including HUF, NRI, IEPF
Authorities, etc.]

112000 3.55 112000

0.85

 Sub Total (B) 1500348 47.58 11500348 87.42

 GRAND TOTAL (A+B) 3153000 100 13153000 100

Notes:-

1. The above shareholding pattern has been prepared on the basis of shareholding as on June 30, 2022 as

provided by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges.

*2. Further, the post-issue capital is derived on the assumption that the 100,00,000 Equity Warrant

proposed to be allotted in the present issue will be converted into 100,00,000 equity shares of the Company

respectively.

BRANDBUCKET MEDIA & TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CIN: U93000MH2013PLC246147
Tel: +91 86523 69975

Website: www.brandbucketmediatech.com
E-mail: info@brandbucketmediatech.com

14

5. Proposed time within which the preferential issue shall be completed: